Fiber Optic
Connectors
446
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-5000  Fax: 901-252-1312
ST® SINGLE MODE
AND MULTIMODE
CONNECTOR SYSTEM
Low loss, highly repeatable interconnections

(Other size strippers are available. See Data Sheet #410307.)
(For additional accessories, see Thomas & Betts Data Sheet #410306.)
Ordering Information — Adaptors
PART MOUNTING
NUMBER TYPE SLEEVE
FBA1DCXB# “DD” Hole SM, ceramic
FBA3DBXB# “DD” Hole Universal, phospher bronze
FBA2DAXB# “DD” Hole MM, plastic
NOTE: # - should be “1” for individual pack and “2” for a bulk pack of 50
and “3” for bulkhead pack of 500
Ordering Information — Connectors
PART FIBER
NUMBER BOOT FERRULE DIA
Single Mode
FC1D1C5XA*# 3mm ceramic 125µm
FC1D1C5XB*# 0.9mm ceramic 125µm
Multimode
FC2D1C5XA*# 3mm ceramic 125µm
FC2D1C5XB*# 0.9mm ceramic 125µm
FC2D2C5XA*# 3mm ARCAP 125µm
FC2D2C5XB*# 0.9mm ARCAP 125µm
FC2D2C4XA*# 3mm ARCAP 140µm
FC2D2C4XB*# 0.9mm ARCAP 140µm
NOTE:
# - should be “1” for individual pack and “2” for a bulk pack of 50 and “3”
for bulkhead pack of 500
* -  Should be “A” for white boot, “B” for blue, “D” for yellow, “E” for black